Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

DRAYTOWN PIAZZA (Ex)
DRAYTOWN PHOEBE
PENDOCK FIESTA (Imp)
CLIFTON MIA

CLIFTON SIESTA

CLIFTON PEPPERCORN

Equine Registry

DoB

11-Nov-1995

1996

1978

1981

1982

1980

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
1325 DRAYTOWN FRANKLIN
1365 DRAYTOWN FRANKLIN
302 SOLWAY MASTER BRONZE
WPB 1172 | SOLWAY SUMMER MOON (IMP)
WPB 1237 [ SOLWAY SUMMER MOON (IMP)
G1097 RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
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DRAYTOWN PHOENIX (1996)

Dam

PENDOCK PIA (Imp)
PENDOCK PIA (Imp)
PENDOCK PIA (Imp)
PENDOCK PIA (Imp)
PENDOCK PIA (Imp)

PENDOCK PIA (Imp)
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